
Exhibitors as of 11/19/2020

Company Type Website

PREMIUM "A" VIRTUAL EXHIBITOR

Aon Premium B Virtual Space http://www.aon.com

Athletico Physical Therapy Premium A Virtual Space http://www.athletico.com

CGS Safety, Inc. Premium A Virtual Space http://www.cgsdirect.com

Chemwatch Americas Premium A Virtual Space http://www.chemwatch.net

CompOne Administrators Premium A Virtual Space https://compone.net/

Intertek Alchemy Premium A Virtual Space http://www.intertekalchemy.com

Lapeyre Stair Premium A Virtual Space http://www.lapeyrestair.com

Majestic Glove Premium A Virtual Space http://www.majesticglove.com

MAX USA CORP. Premium A Virtual Space http://www.maxusacorp.com

Michigan Industrial Shoe Premium A Virtual Space http://www.michiganshoe.com

Mieras Industrial Shoes Premium A Virtual Space http://www.mierasfamilyshoes.com

Operating Engineers 324 Premium A Virtual Space http://www.324lmec.org

Premier Safety Premium A Virtual Space http://www.premiersafety.com

SGS Galson Premium A Virtual Space http://www.sgsgalsom.com

T K Group Premium A Virtual Space http://www.tkgroupontheweb.com

Top Shelf Safety Premium A Virtual Space http://www.topshelfsafety.com

US Ecology Premium A Virtual Space http://www.usecology.com

Young's Environmental Cleanup, Inc. Premium A Virtual Space http://www.youngsenvironmental.com

PREMIUM "B" VIRTUAL EXHIBITORS

Brady Corporation Premium B Virtual Space http://www.bradyid.com

Columbia Southern University Premium B Virtual Space http://www.columbiasouthern.edu

FallTech Premium B Virtual Space http://www.falltech.com

Geroline Premium B Virtual Space http://www.geroline.com

Martor USA Premium B Virtual Space http://www.martorusa.com

Red Wing Shoe Company Premium B Virtual Space http://www.redwingsafety.com

Sunbelt Rentals, Inc. Premium B Virtual Space http://www.sunbeltrentals.com

Werner Ladder & Fall Protection represented by Flaherty Sales Co. Premium B Virtual Space http://www.flahertysales.com

Power Line Supply Bulk Space http://www.uscco.com

VIRTUAL EXHIBITORS

3M Virtual Space http://www.mmm.com

Ansell Virtual Space http://www.ansell.com

August Mack Environmental, Inc. Virtual Space http://www.augustmack.com

http://www.324lmec.org/
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BDN Industrial Hygiene Consultants, Inc. Virtual Space http://www.bdnihc.com

Blackline Safety Virtual Space http://www.blacklinesafety.com

Broner Glove and Safety Virtual Space http://www.bronersafety.com

Colony Hardware Virtual Space http://www.colonyhardware.com

Eastern Michigan University Virtual Space http://emich.edu/osha

Efficiency Production Virtual Space http://www.efficiencyproduction.com

ERS International Virtual Space http://www.ersintl.org

Eureka Safety, Inc. Virtual Space http://www.eurekasafety.se

Fire Safety Displays Co. Virtual Space http://www.firesafetydisplays.com

Flagmen Motion Signage, LLC Virtual Space http://www.flagmenmotion.com

Great Lakes Safety Training Center Virtual Space http://www.glstc.org

HazMat Solutions Virtual Space https://hazmatsolutions.net/

Honeywell Virtual Space http://www.honeywellsafety.com

Industrial Scientific Virtual Space http://www.indsci.com

Johnson Technologies Corporation (ERGOBUDDY) Virtual Space http://www.ergobuddy.com

Klever Innovations Virtual Space http://www.kleverinnovations.net

L.L. Johnson Lumber / Johnson's Workbench Virtual Space http://www.theworkbench.com

LJB Inc. Virtual Space http://www.ljbinc.com

Machine Guard & Cover Co. Virtual Space http://www.machineguard.com

Magid Virtual Space http://www.magidglove.com

Marine Pollution Control Virtual Space http://www.marinepollutioncontrol.com

Memtech Acoustical Services Inc Virtual Space http://www.memtechacoustical.com

Midland Tool & Supply Virtual Space http://www.midlandtool.com

MIOSHA Virtual Space https://www.michigan.gov/leo/0,5863,7-336-78421_11407---,00.html

MSA - The Safety Company Virtual Space http://www.msasafety.com

Occupational Care Services Virtual Space http://www.occupationalcareservices.com

Safety 101:  Proactive Safety Software Virtual Space http://www.safety101.com

ServPro Virtual Space

SKC, Inc. Virtual Space http://www.skcinc.com

Slice, Inc. Virtual Space http://www.sliceproducts.com

Sologic, LLC Virtual Space http://www.sologic.com

STAC Enterprises, LLC Virtual Space http://www.staccard.com

TriMedia Environmental and Engineering Virtual Space http://www.trimediaee.com

United Sales Associates Virtual Space http://www.untiedsales.com

University of Findlay Virtual Space http://www.findlay.edu

University of Michigan Center for Ergonomics Virtual Space https://c4e.engin.umich.edu

VPPStore Virtual Space http://www.completesourcesafety.com

WorkWell Prevention & Care Virtual Space http://www.workwell.com

http://www.memtechacoustical.com/
http://www.safety101.com/
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NON PROFIT ORGANIZATIONS

ASSP Non Profit https://greaterdetroit.assp.org/

Douglas W. Crim PLC Non Profit http://www.oshalawcenter.com

McGlothlin Ergonomics & VEM Systems Non Profit https://jamesmcglothlin.com

Michigan Department of Environment, Great Lakes, and Energy (EGLE) Non Profit http://www.michigan.gov/EGLE

Michigan State Industries Non Profit http://www.michigan.gov/msi

Michigan State Police, Emergency Management and Homeland Security Division Non Profit http://www.michigan.gov/miready

Michigan State University - Occupational & Environmental Medicine Non Profit http://www.oem.msu.edu
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